VLAV N

95

195

215

235

11

21

23

25

*DO3TALLYBAHHS BIKOH MOKA3AHO YAMOBHO

MNepeanokin
KyXxHs

XKXUTAOBO KIMHATA
XUTAOBO KIMHATO
CQOHBY30A

BaHHGO KimHaTCG
3ACKAEHA AOAXIS

NooA~LN -~

XUTAOBA MAOLLA
3ATAABHA MAOLLA

12.77
12.81
15.19
18.73
2.09
5.65
4.02

33.92
71.26

[MTAQH KBAPTMPKM BE3 NEPETOPOAOK
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